Cass County CC Invitational Girls Varsity

Race Date
September 01, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 8 Raymore-Peculiar Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):16 Average Time: 1:31:25.20
1 306 MIRANDA DICK 1 1 12:36.70  12:36.70 0:00.00
2 326 MAKENZIE STUCKER 2 3 12:42.90  25:19.60 0:06.20
3 305 MARISSA DICK 3 6 13:12.10  38:31.70 0:35.40
4 316 GRACYN KLOTH 4 10 13:39.20  52:10.90 1:02.60
5 318 LAURANA MITCHELL 6 16 13:51.80 1:06:02.60 1:15.10
6 321 ANNA PATTERSON (9) (25) 14:24.20 1:20:26.80 1:47.50
7 315 RAELYN KIRCHHOFF (10) (35) 14:39.30 1:35:06.10 2:02.60

Team - 11 Warrensburg Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):43 Average Time: 1:42:39.60
1 984 TABETHA BOLDT 5 5 13:49.80  13:49.80 0:00.00
2 995 HANNAH SHIERENBECK 7 12 14:12.60  28:02.30 0:22.80
3 987 APRIL HOLLAND 8 20 14:12.60  42:14.90 0:22.80
4 990 RYLEE MCLAUGHLIN 11 31 14:44.90  56:59.70 0:55.10
5 992 RYLIE OTHIC 12 43 15:00.20 1:11:59.80 1:10.40
6 993 MIA PHUTRAKUL (15) (58) 16:08.10 1:28:07.80 2:18.30
7 988 CALLIE MANNING (17) (75) 16:39.30 1:44:47.00 2:49.50

Team - 10 Van Horn Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):91 Average Time: 2:13:39.90
1 866 MAILYN RIOS-MERAZ 14 14 16:02.30  16:02.30 0:00.00
2 864 BREANNA PACE 16 30 16:34.30  32:36.60 0:32.00
3 489 VICTORIA BARBER 18 48 16:44.40  49:20.90 0:42.10
4 495 ESLI ALVARADO-ISLAS 21 69 19:12.20 1:08:33.10 3:09.90
5 858 RACHAEL BLANTON 22 91 19:16.90 1:27:49.90 3:14.60
6 856 KRYSTAN BENN (23) (114) 19:22.80 1:47:12.70 3:20.60
7 857 RHIANNON BLACKBURN (24) (138) 19:43.80 2:06:56.50 3:41.50

Team - 1 Belton Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):103 Average Time: 2:26:08.30
1 269 SOFIE FLARUP 13 13 15:17.70  15:17.70 0:00.00
2 273 SERENA RIZZI 19 32 16:46.70  32:04.30 1:29.00
3 274 KAITLYN SAUNDERS 20 52 18:03.00  50:07.30 2:45.40
4 276 ELLA WILLIS 25 77 21:56.70 1:12:04.00 6:39.10
5 271 CHANTE GRAHAM 26 103 22:40.20 1:34:44.20 7:22.50
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Race Date Cass County CC Invitational Girls Varsity

September 01, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - 4 Drexel
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 281 ANDREA CORDELL

Team - 6 Harrisonville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 286 KAYLEE HARP

Team - 7 Pleasant Hill
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1781 AUBREY SCOTT
2 1782 MEGAN SWINNEY
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Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 19:35.70 19:35.70 0:00.00

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 14:27.40 14:27.40 0:00.00

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 14:35.30 14:35.30 0:00.00
Less Than 5 16:56.70 31:31.90 2:21.40
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